FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 8 February 2022 at 3:56 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Ballarat - Tuesday, 8 February 2022

4:30 PM - Sportsbet Bet With Mates BM 64 Handicap (1200m)
01 WiseHero 8/4: 29 5 11 Jan '18 57L
11 Divine Caprice 2/1:21 7 4 May'20 1.8L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

62.0 62.0
57.0 59.5
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Wt
Now

61.0
57.0

Fred
Factor

49
3.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

20.9
14.7

BLP

15

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

9.9 Singh
10.7 Hayes

Jockey

Dee
Mott

Age

8G
4aMm



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Hawkesbury - Tuesday, 8 February 2022

6:03 PM - HRC MOTEL BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1300m)

05 Sedition
09 Born A Warrior

2/1: 52
10/2: 21

10
14

6
5

May '18
Mar '19

47L 605 56.5
16L 55.0 575
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Wt
Now

60.0
58.5

Fred
Factor

12
6.3

Months
Idle

Form
Score

17.2
253

BLP

11

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

11.2 Litt
20.3 Quinton

Jockey

Schiller
Clipperton

Age

7G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Fairview - Tuesday, 8 February 2022

10:40 PM - betontab.co.za Fm 66 Handicap (F & M) (1969m)

08 Sargevo 4/3: 9 1 6 Dec '15 7.0L
11:50 PM - thisisracing Fm 96 Handicap (F & M) (1422m)
03 Encryption 26/7: 27 1 3 Feb '19 22L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
57.0 59.0
59.0 59.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor

126.0 62.2

128.0 55.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

69.2

59.9

BLP

58

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

63.2 Heerden

56.9 Kotzen

Jockey

Munger

Mxothwa

Age

4F

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Fairview - Wednesday, 9 February 2022

1:00 AM - Tab Telebet 0861 000 822 Mr 84 Divided Handicap (1750m)
10 Euphoric 1/1: 33 2 4 Sep'19 2.8L 60.0 60.0
03  Storm Commander 2/1: 23 12 1 Jul '21 58.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor
121.0 50.1
130.0 55.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

56.1
68.9

BLP

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

52.1 Strydom
67.9 Smith

Jockey

Strydom
Kennedy

Age

6G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Turffontein - Wednesday, 9 February 2022

3:05 AM - Wilgerbosdrift Gauteng Fillies Guineas (Grade 2) (3yo Fillies) (1750m)

07 Perfect Witness 211:7 8 5 Feb '19 2.8L 58.0 60.0 1320
3:40 AM - World Sports Betting Gauteng Guineas (Grade 2) (3 Year-olds) (1750m)
11 Supreme Warrior V1.2 8 1 Sep'15 53.0 132.0
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Fred
Factor

61.4

Months
Idle

Form
Score

74.8

70.4

BLP

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

69.8 Dawson

69.4 Azzie

Jockey

Habib

Niekerk

Age

3F

3C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Southwell - Wednesday, 9 February 2022

5:00 AM - MansionBet Beaten By A Head Apprentice Handicap (1554m)
04 Pardlel World 2/1: 22 3 6 Dec'17 5.0L 58.0 58.0 132.0 62.5 715 68 65.5 Burke Jamin 5G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Ruakaka - Wednesday, 9 February 2022

10:23 AM - Alibaba's Flying Car pets 2yo (1100m)

05 Deploy

30/12: 0

6

12:06 PM - Trigg Construction (Bm65) (1600m)

03 Ohceedee

1/1: 46

10

15

3:03PM - Northland Business Sys.-Bm74 (1600m)

10 Aloft

13/5:

12

2

3:34PM - Whangarei Love It Here Mdn (1600m)

02 Aperitif

112

3

4

May '19

May'17 15.7L 58.0 575

Mar '18

Feb'19

0.5L 545 56.5

34L 585 55.0
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Wt
Now

55.0

59.0

58.0

Fred
Factor

16.1

0.3

Months
Idle

Form
Score

6.0

411

-26.3

7.3

BLP

Value

10.0

48.3

Emerg
Factor

6.0

-28.3

33

Trainer

Williams

Cole

Ritchie

Macdonal
d

Jockey

Spratt

Hashizume

Bosson

Age

2F

7G

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 9 February 2022

2:55PM - VALE WARREN WOODCOCK (1200m)

01 Baranof 10/2:9 2 2 Feb 21 0.8L 57.0 570 59.0
3:30 PM - FIRST JUSTIFY YEARLINGSHANDICAP (1400m)

02 Benaud 5/1:3 1 5 Sep 21 46L 565 56.5 60.0

08 Akahata 5/1: 10 10 6 Apr 21 16L 585 550 58.0
4:05PM - HYLAND RACE COLOURSHANDICAP (2200m)

09 Power of Attorney 2/1: 35 4 3 Jan 21 55L 585 575 54.0

03 Maid of Ore 8/3:37 1 5 Mar'20  31L 60.0 570 595
4:40 PM - HARRY ANGEL FIRST YEARLINGS HANDICAP (1200m)

01 Tanker 4/2:20 5 7 Sep '19 34L 58.0 59.0 61.0

10 Roots V1:3 7 3 Oct 21 05L 575 59.0 55.0
5:15PM - VINERY YEARLINGS HANDICAP (1400m)

16 Roseirro 2/1: 43 1 7 Jan 20 3.0L 55.0 63.0 54.0

17 Tanker 4/2: 20 4 7 Sep'19 3.4L 58.0 59.0 61.0
5:50 PM - TAB HANDICAP (1100m)

09 Look Only 2/1: 22 4 4 Feb 20 12L 56.0 58.0 58.0

01 Switched 4/2: 24 16 6 Oct '20 6.0L 58.0 555 61.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
23 12
7.3 4
-15 9
12
0.4
6.5
-0.3 3
84
6.5
43
6.3

Form
Score

6.3

133
145

82
16.4

185

16.4
175

12.3
28.3

BLP

13

15
13

Value

55

73

Emerg
Factor

43

8.3
85

5.2
114

115

9.4
10.5

8.3
223

Trainer

Thompson

O'Shea
Baker

Robl
Olive

Eustace
Waller

Robinson
Eustace

Azzopardi
Widdup

Jockey

Ryan

Bowman
Lerena

Ford
Latham

Sherry
McDonald

Ryan
Sherry

Hennessy
Sherry

Age

3G

3G
3G

6G
™

4G
3F

7G
4G

5M
5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Gawler - Wednesday, 9 February 2022

3:55PM - Sanders Fodder Benchmark 54 Handicap (1100m)

07 Fina Chance 2/1: 27 6 3 Jun '20 1.5L

02 Bludog 2/1:10 7 6 Feb'20  32L
4:30 PM - Trimboli Services Benchmark 58 Handicap (1200m)

07 Wounded Soldier 4/2: 38 5 2 Aug20 0.2L
5:05 PM - CoopersBrewery Benchmark 58 Handicap (1706m)

02 Chromium 2/1:21 1 10 Jan'22 366L

05 Jack's A Cracker 2/1: 44 4 11 Dec '20 5.4L

Last Carried

Wt

56.0
60.5

58.0

60.0
58.0

Win
Wt

61.5
61.5

575

59.5
575
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Wt
Now

58.0
60.0

57.0

60.0
59.5

Fred
Factor

7.3
3.6

36.2
6.2

Months
Idle

Form
Score

16.3
16.6

6.0

47.2
21.2

BLP

10

17

Value

9.0

Emerg
Factor

133
10.6

4.0

37.2
10.2

Trainer

Whittle
Balfour

Byrnes

Irwin
Y oung

Price
Gatt

Tourneur

Doyle
Hurdle

Age

5G
5G

6G

7G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score

I pswich - Wednesday, 9 February 2022

4:23PM - BRUNCH @ THE BARN RACES 20 FEBRUARY Filliesand Mares Class 2 Handlcap (1350m)

01 Minjee 4/2:15 1 4 Apr'20  13L 555 575 59.0 10.6
4:58 PM - SCHWEPPES Calts, Geldings and Entires Class 2 Handicap (1350m)

03 Snazz'N' Charm 317 4 3 Jn'l9  30L 555 565 57.0 49 11.9

01 TheCullinan 2/1: 13 8 5 Mar'2l  47L 565 560 59.0 6.3 11 193
5:33PM - RIVER 949FM Class 5 Handicap (1666m)

01 Jetty 3/2:18 2 9 Jan'21  52L 560 575 59.0 86 19.6
6:10 PM - EVENTS @ WWW.IEEC.COM.AU BENCHMARK 72 Handicap (1200m)

11 Fal OnA Star 2/1:13 2 11 May'21 100L 575 590 54.0 8.4 8 214

03 Perfect Aim 2/1: 59 7 1 Jan 21 61.0 57.0 -31 12 49

02 Charretera 2/1: 32 8 5 Apr'l9  55L 590 590 585 51 18.1

01 Raging Pole 4/2: 31 10 7 Jan '20 25L 56.5 555 59.0 3.6 20.6
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17

19
-2
10
10

Value

121

Emerg
Factor

6.6

8.9
14.3

10.6

10.4

3.9
131
13.6

Trainer

Heathcote

Dunn
Dais

Munce

Edmonds
Duff
Gollan
Sears

Jockey

Wolfgram

Orman
Thornton

Lloyd

Thompson
Kilner
Byrne
Mallyon

Age

aMm

5G
4G

4G

aMm
6G
6G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score

Belmont - Wednesday, 9 February 2022

5:19PM - AMELIA PARK LODGE HANDICAP (1400m)

01 Probity 2/1:8 2 2 Sep 21 0.9L 59.0 57.0 60.0 0.1 4 41
6:34 PM - AUTUMN ASCOT RACING CARNIVAL 19TH MARCH TO 25TH APRIL HANDICAP (1650m)

06 Megazone 2/1: 41 1 4 Oct '19 48L 555 59.0 56.5 133

04 Gates Of Babylon 4/2: 33 6 5 May'20 21L 575 555 57.0 0.2 11.2

05 Overthought 2/1:32 7 6 Aug'21  34L 575 605 57.0 54 5 184

10 Beaucount 2/1: 66 10 11 Mar'19  55L 55.0 59.0 55.0 8.6 296
7:15PM - SCHWEPPES HANDICAP (1650m)

05 Rockon Tommy 8/4: 40 1 6 Mar'19  27L 580 59.0 580 34 10.4

02 He'saParker 10/6: 56 6 9 Mar'20  64L 575 56.0 625 9.1 24.1

04 Speedbird 2/1:13 10 1 Jan 22 59.5 585 -0.8 0 102
8:30 PM - GLENROY CHAFF HANDICAP (1000m)

04 Bumper Humper 4/2: 14 10 4 Jul '20 31L 59.0 56.0 575 -0.4 13.6
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BLP

12

11
19

18

Value

9.8

6.4

Emerg
Factor

21

9.3
6.2
124
18.6

4.4
151
9.2

9.6

Trainer

Pearce

Maley
Pope
Martin
Graham

Popescu
McLaren
Pearce

Williams

Rawiller

Harvey
Warwick
Noske
Parnham

Castle
Ramoly
Rawiller

Stanley

Age

3G

6G
6G
6M
9G

7G
7G
aM



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last
:Wins Place Race

5:25PM - LadbrokesBet Ticker Handicap (1400m)

01 National Choice 5/1: 11 4 6 Sep'20
7:00 PM - Tile Importer Handicap (1600m)

02 Ocean's Thirteen 2/1:23 6 2 Nov ‘20

04 Queen Adele 1/1: 13 8 6 Feb 21
7:30 PM - IVE > Print Handicap (1400m)

02 Eluding 2/1:12 8 3 Jun 20

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt

Sandown Hillside - Wednesday, 9 February 2022

5.0L

0.8L
3.6L

0.9L

59.5

58.0
59.0

61.5

Wt Now

585 620

615 60.0
565 585

615 615
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Fred Months

Factor Idle
6.2
5.0

13 11
0.9

Form
Score

16.2

13.0
15.3

11.9

BLP

12

Value

Emerg
Factor

102

110
9.3

8.9

Trainer

(Jnr)

Eustace
Alderson

McEvoy

Jockey

Stockdale

Cartwright
Williams

Price

Age

4G

5M
am

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 9 February 2022

9:45 PM - Hong Kong Park Hcp (C3) (1000m)

06 Heart Conquered

6/3: 37

7

6

10:45 PM - Kowloon Tsai Park Hcp (C5) (1650m)

09 Prime Star

24/6: 10

2

3

Jan '19

Feb'21

5.8L 55.0 57.0

0.9L 54.0 58.5
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Wt
Now

53.0

555

Fred
Factor

5.8

5.6

Months
Idle

11

Form
Score

18.8

10.6

BLP

11

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

12.8 Gibson

7.6 Millard

Jockey

Hewitson

Maia

Age

6G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Thursday, 10 February 2022

1:50 AM - Victoria Park Hcp (C3) (1650m)
08 Total Power 1/1: 33 1 1 May '19 59.5
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Wt
Now

53.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
-4.7

Form BLP
Score
-2.7 -3

Value

13.7

Emerg Trainer
Factor

-3.7 Hall

Jockey

Chan

Age

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Wagga - Thursday, 10 February 2022

1:50 PM - RODNEY PARSONS OAM HANDICAP (1400m)

01 Intuition 11/4: 46 1 4 Jun '19 3.1L 60.0 56.0 625 1.9

07 Come On Carl 2/1:32 9 7 Jun'19 43L 605 60.5 55.0 0.1
5:25PM - BUSH & CAMPBELL ACCOUNTANTSBENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1000m)

05 Lace And Whiskey 2/1: 26 2 6 Mar '20 22L 585 59.5 585 3.0
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

6.9
16.1

11.0

BLP

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

2.9 Goldman
9.1 McCarthy

5.0 Weeding

Jockey

Heywood
McLucas

Costin

Age

7G
6G

5M



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Kilmore - Thursday, 10 February 2022

5:00 PM - MC Traffic BM64 Handicap (1207m)

01 Lord Sundowner
04 Electric Belle

3/2: 44
2/1: 13

3
7

5
3

Nov '18
May '21

40L 655 60.0
3.1L 60.0 575
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Wt
Now

65.5
60.0

Fred
Factor

-0.3
12

Months
Idle

9

Form
Score

7.7
11.2

BLP

Value

53

Emerg Trainer
Factor

2.7 Tait
8.2 Rae

Jockey

Edgley
Mott

Age

7G
am



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Gatton - Thursday, 10 February 2022

5:10 PM - AGRICULTURAL REQUIREMENTS ABENCHMARK 58 Handicap (2000m)
02 Brocson 2/1:101 12 10 Mar'20  48L 57.0 580 585 6.7 287 16 18.7 Lakey Stanley 10G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt
Albany - Thursday, 10 February 2022
6:50 PM - ALBANY STOCKFEEDSHANDICAP (1900m)
10 Western King 2/1: 28 8 5 Jan '19 53L 54.0 58.0
03 Tri For Us 3/2:13 9 2 Jul '21 0.6L 575 575
8:00 PM - HAHN SUPER DRY HANDICAP (1100m)
06 Candlelight Star 9/5: 87 2 7 Dec'18 8.0L 54.0 58.5
01 Sir Snugalot 2/1: 68 4 3 Aug 21 23L 635 58.0
8:30 PM - ALBANY RACE CLUB LIFE MEMBERSHANDICAP (1500m)
05 Chasing Chaos 4/2: 106 3 5 Aug '17 57L 54.0 58.5
02 Mr Mt Walker 2/1:23 8 2 Jul '21 0.1L 60.5 54.0
01 Inflation 2/1: 34 13 5 Apr'19 22L 615 56.0
04 Cdltic Court 2/1: 18 14 7 Jun '19 6.8L 59.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

54.0
59.0

58.0
63.5

58.0
61.0
62.0
58.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
84
17 7
14.6
-20 5
12.3
-4.6 6
-1.6
52

Form BLP
Score
214 13
12.7 3
236 21
50 1
203 17
54 -2
16.4 3
262 12

Value

9.0

12.6
6.6

Emerg
Factor

16.4
10.7

16.6
2.0

153

114
19.2

Trainer

Hunter
Durrant

Attwell
Wolfe

Wolfe
Wolfe
Pateman
Rogers

Jockey

McNaught
Parnham

Dyson
Becker

Becker
Campbell
Watson
Rawiller

Age

7G
am

11G
8G

10G
5G
6G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Pakenham - Thursday, 10 February 2022

9:15 PM - Monacellars BM 64 Handicap (1600m)
08 Vilanculos 1/1: 10 8 8 Oct'20 15.8L 625 61.0 57.0 10.3 263 18 18.3 Carey McLeod am
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts

:Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Hobart - Friday, 11 February 2022

Last
Race

4:34 PM - Graham Family Funerals Strutt Stakes (2100m)

02 Bundle Of Fun 5/3:7 3 3
01 MissCharlieBrown  1/1:10 4 7
5:10 PM - Carbine Club 3YO Hcp (1100m)
04 Outbound V17 8 6
01 Turk Warrior 3/2:9 9 2
5:50 PM - Schweppes Tasmanian Der by (2200m)
06 No Surprises 5/3:3 6 2
6:26 PM - Kevin Sharkie Bow Mistress (1200m)
03 Florescent Star 2/1: 13 2 2
01 BonsAbroad 4/2: 24 6 9
04 Award Winner 2/1: 10 7 3
02 Zoushine 14/5: 14 10 3
12 Miss Tuppence 0/1:8 11 1

Jan 22
Jan 21

Feb 21
Jan '22

Jan '22

Dec'21
May 21
May 21
Jul 21

Feb'21

Last
Marg

0.8L
6.6L

7.1L
3.0L

2.0L
6.5L
0.6L
0.9L

Carried
Wt

55.0
56.0

57.0
57.0

57.0

54.5

60.0
59.5
55.0

Win

57.0
56.0

57.0
57.0

57.0

57.0

59.5
57.0
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Wt
Now

56.0
56.0

54.0
62.0

57.0

56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
535

Fred
Factor

32
6.6

48
6.9

0.1

Months
Idle

12

11

Form
Score

9.2
17.6

188
17.9

81

BLP

13

10

Value

9.5
104
10.2

Emerg
Factor

6.2
10.6

12.8
15.9

6.1

75
145
45
6.6
9.8

Trainer

Trinder
Trinder

Trinder
Stevenson

Carr

Yargi
Corstens
Freedman
McEvoy
Trinder

Jockey

Maskiell
Baker

Baker
Jordan

Car

Holland
Maskiell
Cartwright
Vorster
Baker

Age

3F
3F

3G
3G

3C

am
5M
aM
aMm
3F
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